
 

#2 C. Carrodus

E. Phalen

W. Barniak

K. Winland

L. Holbert

#1 M. Gibson
#1 Matthew Gibson(E)

BYE

BYE

Levi Holbert(SP)

Kaige Winland(PC)

BYE

Matthew Balis(WC)

#4 Caleb Ice(V)

#3 Sylas Gilchrist(BL)

Blayden Broce(RC)

BYE

Waylon Barniak(WL)

Eli Phalen(RP)

BYE

BYE

#2 C.J. Carrodus(J)

 

 

BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

78
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2

18

19

21

20

91

92

177

Third Place

Fifth Place

 

74

75

 

 

 

 

 179

93

94

148

147

178

Champion

  

  

Loser of 2

  

  

Loser of 1

  

  
Loser of 21

20Loser of

19Loser of

18Loser of

91Loser of

92Loser of

147Loser of

148Loser of
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#2 Mackiah Claudio(E)

Anniya Powell(BL)

Bryan Gregory(PC)

#3 Grant Boyce(WC)

#4 Maddox Hoffman(WL)

Sebastian Harper(V)

Kain Price(RP)

#1 Simon Inboden(J)
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22

23

25

24

95

96

180

Third Place

Fifth Place
 

 

 

 

182

97

98
150

149

181

Champion

Loser of 22

Loser of 23

Loser of 24

Loser of 25

Loser of 96

Loser of 95

Loser of 149

Loser of 150
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#2 D. Taylor
#2 Drake Taylor(WC)

BYE

Gavin Correll(PC)

#3 Caleb Polsley(E)

#4 Cameron Good(RP)

Tommy Bushman(WL)

James Fleming(J)

#1 Noah Dulaney(BL)

 

 

90
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26

27

 

28

99

100

183

Third Place

Fifth Place
 

BYE

 

 

185

101

 
152

151

184

Champion

Loser of 26

Loser of 27

Loser of 28

  

Loser of 100

Loser of 99

Loser of 151

Loser of 152
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#2 B. Hedges

L. Yeater

B. Long

#3 M. Philyaw

#4 T. Winter

C. Blankenship

#1 C. Marks
#1 Cyler Marks(J)

BYE

Andrew Cogar(RV)

Gage Quinn(BL)

Cayden Blankenship(WL)

BYE

BYE

#4 Timothy Winter(H)

#3 Mason Philyaw(RP)

BYE

BYE

Byron Long(WC)

Larz Yeater(E)

BYE

BYE

#2 Braycon Hedges(V)

 

 

BYE

BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

95
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29

30

32

31

102

103

186

Third Place

Fifth Place

76

 

 

 

 

 

 

 188

104

105

154

153

187

Champion

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Loser of 3
Loser of 32

31Loser of

30Loser of

29Loser of

102Loser of

103Loser of

153Loser of

154Loser of
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M. Moneypenny

#3 D. Jewell

C. Burns

E. Jones

#1 J. Dearth
#1 Jayden Dearth(BL)

BYE

BYE

Ethan Jones(J)

Chaz Burns(WC)

BYE

Kipp Freed(WL)

#4 Gavin Naylor(E)

#3 Drake Jewell(RC)

BYE

Caden Hamel(RV)

Justice Antony(H)

Montana Moneypenny(PC)

BYE

Mario Dawson(V)

#2 Ethan Kay(RP)

 

 

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
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4

6

 

5

 

33

34

36

35

106

107

189

Third Place

Fifth Place

 

77

78

79

 

 

 

 191

108

109

156

155

190

Champion

Loser of 6

  

  

Loser of 5

  

Loser of 4

  

  
Loser of 36

35Loser of

34Loser of

33Loser of

106Loser of

107Loser of

155Loser of

156Loser of
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#2 T. Pena

#3 A. Starcher

#4 H. Landis

T. Welch

#1 L. Matson
#1 Luke Matson(RP)

BYE

BYE

Trenton Welch(BL)

Matthew Phelps(RV)

Phoenix Sprigg(H)

BYE

#4 Hunter Landis(E)

#3 Austin Starcher(WC)

BYE

Tara Scoggan(PC)

Tyler Newlon(WL)

Adam Elder(V)

Brayden Lamp(RC)

BYE

#2 Tyson Pena(SP)

 

 

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

110
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9

8

 

37

38

40

39

110

111

192

Third Place

Fifth Place

 

80

81

82

 

 

 

 194

112

113

158

157

193

Champion

  

Loser of 9

  

Loser of 8

Loser of 7

  

  

  
Loser of 40

39Loser of

38Loser of

37Loser of

110Loser of

111Loser of

157Loser of

158Loser of
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#2 C. Murray

#3 L. Watson

#4 W. Milhoan

J. Fordyce

I. Sullivan

#1 Cooper Durst(RP)

Ethan Ahart(H)

BYE

Isaac Sullivan(WL)

Jake Fordyce(WC)

BYE

BYE

#4 Wyatt Milhoan(RV)

#3 Lane Watson(SP)

BYE

Jacob Moore(V)

Shane Deweese(PC)

Azneas Lauderman(BL)

Logan Mitchell(RC)

BYE

#2 Cole Murray(E)

 

 

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

116
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12

11

 

41

42

44

43

114

115

195

Third Place

Fifth Place

83

 

84

85

 

 

 

 197

116

117

160

159

196

Champion

  

Loser of 12

  

Loser of 11

  

  

Loser of 10

  
Loser of 44

43Loser of

42Loser of

41Loser of

114Loser of

115Loser of

159Loser of

160Loser of
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#2 T. Ginanni

W. Scoggan

#3 M. Powell

B. Ash

C. Francis

J. Casto

#1 Chase Lowe(WC)

Scott Thomas(V)

BYE

Jeremiah Casto(RP)

Connor Francis(WL)

BYE

Brayden Ash(SP)

BYE

#3 Makiya Powell(BL)

BYE

BYE

Wesley Scoggan(PC)

Jake Forshey(E)

Noah Simmons(RV)

BYE

#2 Tristen Ginanni(RC)

 

 

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

123
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13

 

 

 

 

14

 

 

45

46

48

47

118

119

198

Third Place

Fifth Place

86

 

 

87

 

 

 

 200

120

121

162

161

199

Champion

  

Loser of 14

  

  

  

  

Loser of 13

  
Loser of 48

47Loser of

46Loser of

45Loser of

118Loser of

119Loser of

161Loser of

162Loser of
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#2 C. Beckner

W. Hopkins

R. Koch

#4 B. Arthur

W. Carr

A. Tawney

#1 T. Bush
#1 Trenton Bush(RV)

BYE

BYE

Alex Tawney(WL)

William Carr(PC)

BYE

BYE

#4 Brycen Arthur(BL)

#3 Hayden Hughes(RP)

Josh Conger(V)

BYE

Ryan Koch(E)

Will Hopkins(H)

BYE

BYE

#2 Chase Beckner(SP)

 

 

BYE

BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
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15

49

50

52

51

122

123

201

Third Place

Fifth Place

 

 

88

 

 

 

 

 203

124

125

164

163

202

Champion

  

  

Loser of 15

  

  

  

  

  
Loser of 52

51Loser of

50Loser of

49Loser of

122Loser of

123Loser of

163Loser of

164Loser of
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#2 Logan Mason(E)

Lodan Hess(RV)

Michael Whittington(RP)

#3 Aiden Carpenter(BL)

#4 Rex Anderson(WL)

Bryson Love(SP)

Jordan Hess(J)

#1 Channing Lowe(WC)

 

 

135
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53

54

56

55

126

127

204

Third Place

Fifth Place
 

 

 

 

206

128

129
166

165

205

Champion

Loser of 53

Loser of 54

Loser of 55

Loser of 56

Loser of 127

Loser of 126

Loser of 165

Loser of 166
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#2 Cole Middleton(E)

Devin Koon(SP)

Dakota Wagner(BL)

#3 Andrew Brown(RP)

#4 Evan Turner(WL)

Brailynn Custred(H)

Tyson Kimball(PC)

#1 Randy Harris(WC)

 

 

145
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57

58

60

59

130

131

207

Third Place

Fifth Place
 

 

 

 

209

132

133
168

167

208

Champion

Loser of 57

Loser of 58

Loser of 59

Loser of 60

Loser of 131

Loser of 130

Loser of 167

Loser of 168
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#2 G. Martin

G. Luzader

#3 C. Moore

#4 L. Borkowski

B. Cross

C. Lough

#1 L. Middleton
#1 Logan Middleton(E)

BYE

BYE

Carrick Lough(BL)

Brooke Cross(WC)

BYE

BYE

#4 Logan Borkowski(WL)

#3 Collen Moore(RP)

BYE

J.D. Pauley(J)

Jonathan Starcher(SP)

Gunner Luzader(PC)

BYE

BYE

#2 Gabe Martin(H)

 

 

BYE

BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

155
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61

62

64

63

134

135

210

Third Place

Fifth Place

 

 

89

 

 

 

 

 212

136

137

170

169

211

Champion

  

  

  

Loser of 16

  

  

  

  
Loser of 64

63Loser of

62Loser of

61Loser of

134Loser of

135Loser of

169Loser of

170Loser of
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BYE

 

#3 D. Chambless

#2 Jon Burch(SP)

Christian Haught(H)

BYE

#3 D.J. Chambless(J)

#4 Brooklyn Whitehead(BL)

Corbin Lucky(WC)

Draven Beaver(PC)

#1 Zane Taylor(E)
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65

66

67

 

138

139

213

Third Place

Fifth Place
 

 

 

 

215

140

 
172

171

214

Champion

Loser of 65

Loser of 66

  

Loser of 67

Loser of 139

Loser of 138

Loser of 171

Loser of 172
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BYE

 

#4 J. Bauman

#3 L. Boley

#2 Jenson Burge(WL)

Tyler Lewis(BL)

BYE

#3 Logan Boley(PC)

#4 Jake Bauman(H)

BYE

Hogan Greathouse(SP)

#1 Brady Leisure(E)

 

 

190
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68

 

69

 

141

142

216

Third Place

Fifth Place
 

 

BYE

 

218

 

 
174

173

217

Champion

Loser of 68

  

  

Loser of 69

Loser of 142

Loser of 141

Loser of 173

Loser of 174
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#2 C. Toler

R. Hallowell

N. Jones

#3 A. Morris

#4 B. Wagstaff

H. Althouse

#1 J. Bunner
#1 Jacob Bunner(SP)

BYE

BYE

Hunter Althouse(BL)

Kaleb Dishong(V)

Brian Phelps(RV)

BYE

#4 Ben Wagstaff(PC)

#3 Ayden Morris(E)

BYE

BYE

Nick Jones(J)

Rachel Hallowell(H)

BYE

BYE

#2 Colton Toler(WC)

 

 

BYE

BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
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70

71

73

72

143

144

219

Third Place

Fifth Place

 

90

 

 

 

 

 

 221

145

146

176

175

220

Champion

  

  

  

  

Loser of 17

  

  

  
Loser of 73

72Loser of

71Loser of

70Loser of

143Loser of

144Loser of

175Loser of

176Loser of
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